~ Coltlmose 5
ege ,
77 Catmose College and Harington SChool N«

Bus Route 2025/26 (RDSF 1)

7.10  Garage (The Car Business), Main Street, Thorpe Satchville
7.35 Asfordby, Co-op bus stop, Main Road

7.37 Main Road bus stop, Asfordby Valley

7.38  Asfordby Hill bus stop (next to Primary School)

7.40 A6006 Asfordby Road bus stop, Melton Mowbray

7:50  Melton, Redwood Avenue & Scalford Road junction
7:52 Melton, Laycock Avenue

7:55 Melton, Top Stand Windsor Street Bus Station

7.57 Melton, Burton Road bus stop, opposite Craven Street
7:58 Melton, Burton Road bus stop near MV16

8:00 Burton Lazars, bus stop, opposite Lime Street

8:03 Bus stop, Pickwell

8:10 Town End bus stop, Somerby

8.25  Armrival at Catmose College and Harington School

15.50 Depart Catmose College and Harington School
(Monday, Tuesday, Thursday & Friday)

14.50 Depart Catmose College and Harington School
(Wednesday Only)

Please note all stops are subject to change and a reviewed timetable

will be sent out to show any changes made to the above route.
Service provided by:




